© 2019 SINETIC Technologies Inc. All rights reserved. 4-2
SR-570 19” Industrial 4U Rack Mount Chassis
FEATURES
 4U rackmount chassis supports up to 14 Slot for add
on Cards for Backplane Version and 7 Slots for
Motherboard Version
 Three 5.25" and One 3.5" disk drives
 Front accessible USB interface for easy data transfer

Vibration (Operating) 1.5G Max
Shock 10G peak acceleration (10Msec duration)
Ordering Information
SR-570-C0 19" Industrial 4U Rack Mount Chassis (Color:Beige)
SR-570-C1 19" Industrial 4U Rack Mount Chassis (Color:Black)
SR-M570-C0 19" Industrial 4U ATX Motherboard Rack Mount
Chassis (Color:Beige)
SR-M570-C1 19" Industrial 4U ATX Motherboard Rack Mount
Chassis (Color:Black)
TCPS-1D41Y060 Industrial 600W ATX PS/2 Auto Ranging Power Supply
TCPS-1D41Y050 Industrial 500W ATX PS/2 Auto Ranging Power Supply
TCPS-1D41Y040 Industrial 400W ATX PS/2 Auto Ranging Power Supply
RB4-800G1V2 Industrial Redundant 800W+800W Auto Ranging
Power Supply
RB4-700G1V2 Industrial Redundant 700W+700W Auto Ranging
Power Supply
RB4-600G1V2 Industrial Redundant 600W+600W Auto Ranging
Power Supply
RB4-500G1V2 Industrial Redundant 500W+500W Auto Ranging
Power Supply
Rev: 1.0 201009